
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Jessica Anderson School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1541 jeanderson@ulm.edu  

Dr. Jessica Brady School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1697 brady@ulm.edu  

Dr. Jose Cordova School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services CBSS 342-1885 cordova@ulm.edu  

Ms. Brooke Foy School of Visual & Performing Arts CAES 342-1340 foy@ulm.edu  

Ms. Jamie Hilburn Recruitment VPIS 342-5277 hilburn@ulm.edu  

Dr. Matt Lovett School of Allied Health CHS 342-1315 lovett@ulm.edu  

Ms. Alma Marjanovic Student Success Center VPIS 342-5449 marjanovic@ulm.edu  

Dr. Will Rogers School of Humanities CAES 342-1522 youngman@ulm.edu  

Dr. Ruth Smith School of Humanities VPAA 342-1526 rusmith@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Joshua Stockley School of Behavioral and Social Sciences VPAA / Faculty Senate 342-3216 stockley@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Matthew Talbert School of Sciences CAES 342-1798 talbert@ulm.edu  
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